l l ROBERT McDOUGALL ART ARCHIVE PAGENO 1
LOCATION TITLE AND DESCRIPTION DATE RANGE PHYSICAL CLASSIFICATION/
DESCRIPTION ARRANGEMENT
A (Top Shelf) Cora Wilding Collection: Accession No:
1| Sketcher's Notebook Sketchbook ;iizﬁﬁg - W
2| Catalogue (Illustrated) 'X Esposizione 1912 Individual collect-
Internazionale D'Arte' : Catalogue ions.

Autograph book (Myrtle Hawkin's estate) July 12/13
4| Sketchbook (sketches dome by the artist)

5/ Group Show Photo Album and photographs 1927 B & W Photographs
Photo album

6/ London Life Easter Annual March 31 1934 Magazine

7/ C.S.A. News Sept 1971

8 Letter from Sydney Thompson July 20 1946

9| Japanese children, schools and painting

typewritten notes by Cora Wilding

10| Letter to Cora Wilding from Robert 23 October 1968

McDougall Art Gallery, W S Baverstock re
International Youth Hostel Federation

11| Catalogue 'Spain and Morocco' an
exhibition of watercolours by Cora
Wilding (from visit to Spain 1927/28)

120 Letter from Hutt Hospital from Alan
Mulgan(relative of Raymond McIntyre)

13 Letter from C.S.A. re murals for St 16 July 1963
Helen's

14 Mural Art Competition - notes re entries

15 Newsclips (various)
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Letter from Margaret Stoddart to Cora
Wilding. '

Notes on Japanese children, schools &
painting

Retrospective exhibition of Paintings
by Cora Wilding

Catalogue -~ exhibition of sketches by
Cora Wilding

Photographs:

0f Marabout in Fez Cemetery
Cora Wilding

Taorinma Sicily (painting)
Miss Wilding next to painting

Painting 'Tailor Boys Fez Morocco' -
hung in Paris Salon, 1928

Miss Wilding and Y.H.A.

Catalogues — Paris Salon 1927/28
'"Exhibition of Sketches' and newsclips
relating to this.

(5 copies)

Artists in Advertising
Nos 2/3/4

Handbook for Art Students
Mural Competition by Cora Wilding

Mar 16

9 - 19 May 1971

Newsclip Christ-
church Press Sept
22 1945

1928

1927/28

1935

1946 - 47

Typewritten notes by
Cora Wilding

Catalogue list

Catalogue
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A (Top Shelf)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Cora Wilding Collection (contd)
Artists in Advertising and their work
'"Mainly Coronation' edition No 7

Early N.Z. Paintings (1840 - 1900) from
The Alexander Turnbull Library

Artist in Advertising No 5

" n 1" 11) 6

Exposition Maurice Denis 1888 - 1924

Salon de Peinture
Tanger Catalogue.

Invitations:

To retrospective exhibition of paintings
by Cora Wilding at the C.S.A. (under
auspices of Te Wai Pounamu)

Exhibtion of paintings at Farmer's
Trading Compamy

Pablo Picasso - 26 reproductions of 19
paintings and drawings by Pierre Reverdy.

Notes on Frederick Wilding (Cora Wilding's
father) and family.

Wilding and Acland were solicitors for
the C.S.A.

1936

1965

1936

11 April - 11 May
1924

1924

April 1 1946

03 - 1922

Catalogue
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