

ROBERT McDOUGALL ART ARCHIVE

PAGE NO 1

LOCATION		TITLE AND DESCRIPTION	DATE RANGE	PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION	CLASSIFICATION/ ARRANGEMENT
A (Top Shelf)		Cora Wilding Collection:			Accession No:
	1 2 3 4 5	Sketcher's Notebook Catalogue (Illustrated) 'X Esposizione Internazionale D'Arte' Autograph book (Myrtle Hawkin's estate) Sketchbook (sketches done by the artist) Group Show Photo Album and photographs London Life Easter Annual C.S.A. News	1912 July 12/13 1927 March 31 1934 Sept 1971	Sketchbook Catalogue B & W Photographs Photo album Magazine	1/83A Wilding - W Individual collect ions.
	8 9 10	Letter from Sydney Thompson Japanese children, schools and painting typewritten notes by Cora Wilding Letter to Cora Wilding from Robert McDougall Art Gallery, W S Baverstock re International Youth Hostel Federation	July 20 1946 23 October 1968		-
	11 12 13 14 15	exhibition of watercolours by Cora Wilding (from visit to Spain 1927/28) Letter from Hutt Hospital from Alan Mulgan(relative of Raymond McIntyre) Letter from C.S.A. re murals for St Helen's Mural Art Competition - notes re entries	16 July 1963		



ROBERT McDOUGALL ART ARCHIVE

PAGE NO

LOCATION	TITLE AND DESCRIPTION	DATE RANGE	PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION	CLASSIFICATION/ ARRANGEMENT
16	Letter from Margaret Stoddart to Cora Wilding.	Mar 16		
17	Notes on Japanese children, schools & painting		Typewritten notes by Cora Wilding	
18	Retrospective exhibition of Paintings by Cora Wilding	9 - 19 May 1971	Catalogue list	
19	Catalogue - exhibition of sketches by Cora Wilding	Newsclip Christ- church Press Sept 22 1945	Catalogue	
20	Photographs:			
	Of Marabout in Fez Cemetery			
	Cora Wilding			
	Taorinma Sicily (painting)			
	Miss Wilding next to painting			
	Painting 'Tailor Boys Fez Morocco' - hung in Paris Salon, 1928	1928		
	Miss Wilding and Y.H.A.			
21	Catalogues - Paris Salon 1927/28 'Exhibition of Sketches' and newsclips relating to this. (5 copies)	1927/28		
22	Artists in Advertising Nos 2/3/4	1935		
23	Handbook for Art Students Mural Competition by Cora Wilding	1946 – 47		
				•

LOCATION	TITLE AND DESCRIPTION	DATE RANGE	PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION	CLASSIFICATION/ ARRANGEMENT
(Top Shelf)	Cora Wilding Collection (contd)			
24	Artists in Advertising and their work 'Mainly Coronation' edition No 7	1936		
25	Early N.Z. Paintings (1840 - 1900) from The Alexander Turnbull Library	1965		
26	Artist in Advertising No 5			
	" " 6	1936		·
27	Exposition Maurice Denis 1888 - 1924	11 April - 11 May 1924		
28	Salon de Peinture Tanger Catalogue.	1924	Catalogue	
29	Invitations:			
	To retrospective exhibition of paintings by Cora Wilding at the C.S.A. (under auspices of Te Wai Pounamu)			
	Exhibtion of paintings at Farmer's Trading Compamy	April 1 1946		
30	Pablo Picasso - 26 reproductions of 19 paintings and drawings by Pierre Reverdy.	03 - 1922		
31	Notes on Frederick Wilding (Cora Wilding's father) and family.			
	Wilding and Acland were solicitors for the C.S.A.			



ROBERT McDOUGALL ART ARCHIVE

PAGE NO

LOCATION	TITLE AND DESCRIPTION	DATE RANGE	PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION	CLASSIFICATION/ ARRANGEMENT
	·			
e Albert				
t				
;				